Speed

FINAL RANK

QUALIF. RANK

3

10
11

12
13
14
16
17
18
14
20
21

22
23
24

25

GYMNAST

GOMEZ Alberto
HARMAT Christian
TITARENKO Oleksandr
MUKHAMETSHIN Erik
SROVNAL Matej
CHAMPION Timothy
DUBOIS Valentin
HENDERSON Joseph
MELMES David
LORSIGNOL Jeremy
KYRSANIDIS Dimitrios
TARAN Tomas
KIMOTO Takafumi
DIETSCHI Oskar
TANADA Megumi
AROIAN Evgenii
ALSEMGEEST Kevin
CHROMECEK Martin
DZHABRAILOV Zelimkhan
DINKELMAN Joachim
HAUG Andreas

BEN AHMED Islem
MARDANOV Ali
SUAREZ VANEGAS Daniel

GOJAYEV Elvin

COUNTRY
= ESP
32 sul
== UKR
== UKR
b CZE
== GBR
10 FRA
= GBR
S= GBR
1l BEL
= GRE
e CZE
e JPN
3 sul
e JPN
== RUS
= NED
b= CZE
== RUS
=— NED
== GER
B ALG
= AZE
Bl MEX

K= AZE

FINAL SCORE
10.240
10.270
10.490
10.490
10.510
10.600
11.230
13.160

13.770

QUALIF SCORE
10.640
10.650
10.770
10.740
10.480
10.910
11.370
10.770
10.540
11.070
11.110
11.130
11.170
11.240
11.320
11.440
11.460
11.480
11.530
11.930
13.230
14.000
14.030
14.100

21.480



Freestyle
FINAL RANK

1

QUALIF. RANK

5

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

GYMNAST
KOWALEWSKI Krystian
AROIAN Evgenii
TONNOIR Johan
BALESTRA Luciano
WATANABE Takeo
SCOTT Edward
KYRSANIDIS Dimitrios
SHIMADA Zen

VIVAR Aaron
MUKHAMETSHIN Erik
LUONG Charles
TITARENKO Oleksandr
LORSIGNOL Jeremy
DZHABRAILOV Zelimkhan
SROVMNAL Mate|
KATSUNORI Shion
BEN AHMED Islem
DINKELMAN Joachim
DIETSCHI Oskar
GOJAYEV Elvin

MARDANOV Ali

COUNTRY
- POL
== RUS
1l FRA
= NED
e JPN
sz GBR
= GRE
e JPN
=X ESP
== UKR
| + i
== KR
1N BEL
mm RUS
b= CZE
e JPN
B ALG
== MED
| + i
= AZE

B AZE

FINAL SCORE
27.500
25.500
25.500
25.000
24.500
23.500
22.500

20.200

QUALIF SCORE
24.000
26.000
25.000
26.000
23.500
23.500
24,500
23.500
23.000
23.000
22.500
22.500
22.000
22.000
22.000
20.500
19.000
18.500
17.500
17.000

15.500



