Speed

FINAL RANK	QUALIF. RANK	GYMNAST	COUNTRY	FINAL SCORE	QUALIF SCORE
1	3	GOMEZ Alberto	≖ ESP	10.240	10.640
2	4	HARMAT Christian	→ SUI	10.270	10.650
3	6	TITARENKO Oleksandr	UKR	10.490	10.770
4	5	MUKHAMETSHIN Erik	UKR	10.490	10.740
5	1	SROVNAL Matej	CZE	10.510	10.480
6	8	CHAMPION Timothy	SHE GBR	10.600	10.910
7	15	DUBOIS Valentin	■ FRA	11.230	11.370
8	6	HENDERSON Joseph	≅ GBR	13.160	10.770
9	2	NELMES David	≅ GBR	13.770	10.540
-	9	LORSIGNOL Jeremy	■■ BEL	-	11.070
-	10	KYRSANIDIS Dimitrios	■ GRE	-	11.110
-	11	TARAN Tomas	► CZE	-	11.130
-	12	KIMOTO Takafumi	JPN	-	11.170
-	13	DIETSCHI Oskar	◆ SUI	-	11.240
-	14	TANADA Megumi	• JPN	-	11.320
-	16	AROIAN Evgenii	RUS	-	11.440
-	17	ALSEMGEEST Kevin	■ NED	-	11.460
-	18	CHROMECEK Martin	CZE	-	11.480
-	19	DZHABRAILOV Zelimkhan	RUS	-	11.530
-	20	DINKELMAN Joachim	■ NED	-	11.930
-	21	HAUG Andreas	GER	-	13.230
-	22	BEN AHMED Islem	■ ALG	-	14.000
-	23	MARDANOV Ali	AZE	-	14.030
-	24	SUAREZ VANEGAS Daniel	■ MEX	-	14.100
-	25	GOJAYEV Elvin	AZE	-	21.480

Freestyle

FINAL RANK	QUALIF. RANK	GYMNAST	COUNTRY	FINAL SCORE	QUALIF SCORE
1	5	KOWALEWSKI Krystian	POL	27.500	24.000
2	2	AROIAN Evgenii	RUS	25.500	26.000
3	3	TONNOIR Johan	■ FRA	25.500	25.000
4	1	BALESTRA Luciano	■ NED	25.000	26.000
5	6	WATANABE Takeo	• JPN	24.500	23.500
6	7	SCOTT Edward	⊞ GBR	23.500	23.500
7	4	KYRSANIDIS Dimitrios	≡ GRE	22.500	24.500
8	8	SHIMADA Zen	JPN	20.500	23.500
-	9	VIVAR Aaron	≖ ESP	-	23.000
-	10	MUKHAMETSHIN Erik	UKR	-	23.000
-	11	LUONG Charles	■ SUI	-	22.500
-	12	TITARENKO Oleksandr	UKR	-	22.500
-	13	LORSIGNOL Jeremy	■ BEL	-	22.000
-	14	DZHABRAILOV Zelimkhan	RUS	-	22.000
-	15	SROVNAL Matej	CZE CZE	-	22.000
-	16	KATSUNORI Shion	JPN	-	20.500
-	17	BEN AHMED Islem	■ ALG	-	19.000
-	18	DINKELMAN Joachim	■ NED	-	18.500
-	19	DIETSCHI Oskar	■ SUI	-	17.500
-	20	GOJAYEV Elvin	AZE	-	17.000
-	21	MARDANOV Ali	■ AZE	-	15.500